
 
 

Procurement Services 
Lucas Administrative Center, 617 
1 Nunn Drive 
Highland Heights, KY 41099 
859.572.6605 
FAX 859.572.6995 

 
 

BIDDER/RESPONDER SHALL CONFORM TO THE FOLLOWING CHANGES AS SAME SHALL BECOME BINDING UPON 
THE CONTRACT TO BE ISSUED IN RESPONSE TO THIS INVITATION FOR BID. 

 
 
   ITB NKU-14-2022 NEW Due Date 02/09/2022 @ 2PM ET 
 
 

Photos of Data Closets available  
                          File name: Photos Data Closets Addendum 6 

  

   

                     HCV 02/02/2022  End of Addendum      

 

 
 

ADDENDUM NO:   6  
IFB/RFP No: ITB NKU-14-2022 

Project /Commodity:  Residence Hall Security 
Camera Installation  

Date: 02/02/2022 

NEW Due Date: 02/09/2022 @ 2PM ET 
 


